
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

01 March 2017 496.75 13.0750 1190.62 5.4552 5.4552 5.4552

02 March 2017 484.00 13.0600 1190.62 5.3091 5.3821 -0.0731

03 March 2017 484.00 13.0950 1191.62 5.3188 5.3610 -0.0211

06 March 2017 486.75 12.9825 1192.62 5.2986 5.3454 -0.0156

07 March 2017 487.75 12.9625 1193.62 5.2969 5.3357 -0.0097

08 March 2017 482.50 13.0225 1194.62 5.2597 5.3230 -0.0127

09 March 2017 459.50 13.2500 1195.62 5.0922 5.2901 -0.0329

10 March 2017 459.75 13.2650 1196.62 5.0965 5.2659 -0.0242

13 March 2017 455.25 13.1000 1201.62 4.9631 5.2322 -0.0337

14 March 2017 448.00 13.1925 1202.62 4.9145 5.2005 -0.0317

15 March 2017 455.00 13.1000 1203.62 4.9522 5.1779 -0.0226

16 March 2017 455.00 12.7550 1204.62 4.8177 5.1479 -0.0300

17 March 2017 456.75 12.7800 1205.62 4.8417 5.1243 -0.0236

20 March 2017 458.50 12.6925 1210.62 4.8071 5.1017 -0.0226

22 March 2017 447.00 12.6675 1211.62 4.6734 5.0731 -0.0286

23 March 2017 450.25 12.5725 1212.62 4.6682 5.0478 -0.0253

24 March 2017 449.00 12.4725 1213.62 4.6144 5.0223 -0.0255

27 March 2017 451.25 12.3675 1216.62 4.5872 4.9981 -0.0242

28 March 2017 459.75 12.9000 1217.62 4.8708 4.9914 -0.0067

29 March 2017 463.75 13.0600 1218.62 4.9700 4.9904 -0.0010

30 March 2017 470.00 12.9725 1219.62 4.9992 4.9908 0.0004

31 March 2017 469.50 13.3600 1220.62 5.1388 4.9975 0.0067
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